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UNIVERSAL CAR FILTERS

Particulars Part
ROUND TAPERED
ROUND TAPERED
ROUND TAPERED
ROUND TAPERED
ROUND TAPERED
INVERSE TAPERED
INVERSE TAPERED
INVERSE TAPERED
ROUND STRAIGHT
ROUND TAPERED
ROUND TAPERED
INVERSE TAPERED
ORION

UNIVERSAL BIKE FILTERS

Particulars Part
ROUND STRAIGHT

ROUND TAPERED

ROUND TAPERED

ROUND TAPERED

102

89

89

76

64
76/89/102
76/89/102
76/89/102

89

76

70

76

43
49
49
43

LTKE
AN
MRP
9,090.00
9,090.00
6,390.00
7,290.00
7,290.00
4,190.00
4,190.00
4,190.00
18,290.00
13,690.00
14,690.00
10,090.00
25,690.00

MRP
7,290.00
4,590.00
4,590.00
6,390.00



